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Pine Lake Invita�onal, Men, Varsity, 5K

Pine Lake Country Club, Eldora, Iowa

Sep. 5, 2019

Sunny, 78°, 72%, S @ 5 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 5, 2019 7:26 PM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 South Hardin             44    1    6    7   11   19   24   32    19:27    2:04 
  2 Grundy Center/G R        63    3    5    9   16   30   41   57    19:46    2:10 
  3 Jesup                    79   12   14   15   17   21   23   43    20:05    0:30 
  4 Hudson                  134    2   25   29   31   47   67   68    20:43    3:24 
  5 B C L U W               142    8   10   18   46   60   61   66    20:56    3:37 
  6 East Marshall           143   20   26   28   33   36   42   45    20:59    1:15 
  7 Aplington-Parkersburg   146   13   22   34   38   39   55   56    21:05    1:53 
  8 West Marshall           183    4   35   44   49   51   58   71    21:26    2:59 
  9 Dike-New Hartford       220   27   40   48   52   53   54   62    21:53    1:31 
 10 Green Mountain Garwin   304   37   63   65   69   70   72   75    23:24    2:33 
 11 Meskwaki                320   50   59   64   73   74   76         24:07    4:15 
 
Incomplete Teams: North Tama 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. South Hardin 
    1  Kolby Winter, 12               18:14   
    6  Alex Hassan, 12                19:25   
    7  Carter Kolthoff, 10            19:29   
   11  Justin Meints, 12              19:45   
   19  Chase Harvey, 12               20:18   
   24  Gavin Roy, 12                  20:37   
   32  Kael Carr, 11                  21:14   
Total Time = 97:11     Total Places = 44 
 
2. Grundy Center/G R 
    3  Kenny Day, 11                  18:49   
    5  Sam Schildroth, 12             19:17   
    9  Paul Brockett, 10              19:33   
   16  Soren Clevland, 10             20:10   
   30  Ethan Sadler, 10               20:59   
   41  Brandon Strohbehn, 10          21:55   
   57  Jeryn Spear, 9                 22:44   
Total Time = 98:48     Total Places = 63 
 
3. Jesup 
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   12  Logan Zuck, 10                 19:51   
   14  Kile Rottinghaus, 10           19:59   
   15  Carson Donlea, 11              19:59   
   17  Brady Wilson, 12               20:12   
   21  Jared Thoma, 12                20:21   
   23  Nolan Evans, 10                20:33   
   43  Casey Alferink, 11             21:58   
Total Time = 100:22     Total Places = 79 
 
4. Hudson 
    2  Sam Hansen, 11                 18:44   
   25  Ryan Peck, 9                   20:37   
   29  Lane Rogers, 9                 20:58   
   31  Jerin Ugrin, 12                21:09   
   47  Drew Hansen, 9                 22:07   
   67  Jake Burgett, 12               24:00   
   68  Jackson Selenke, 12            24:01   
Total Time = 103:35     Total Places = 134 
 
5. B C L U W 
    8  Ruben Montoya, 11              19:32   
   10  Henry Kaisand, 9               19:39   
   18  Treye Teske, 11                20:13   
   46  Alex Crompton, 11              22:06   
   60  Carter Kemp, 9                 23:09   
   61  Josiah Hand, 10                23:14   
   66  Lincoln Stover, 9              23:54   
Total Time = 104:39     Total Places = 142 
 
6. East Marshall 
   20  Kordell Negrete, 10            20:21   
   26  Joseph Terrones, 9             20:46   
   28  Hunter Hughlette, 10           20:56   
   33  Korbin Seth, 12                21:15   
   36  Patrick Rayburn, 9             21:35   
   42  Brock Curtis, 9                21:57   
   45  Jordan Swift, 11               22:01   
Total Time = 104:53     Total Places = 143 
 
7. Aplington-Parkersburg 
   13  Miguel Latas Chico, 12         19:58   
   22  Riley Oberhauser, 12           20:32   
   34  Erik Sceglovs, 12              21:15   
   38  Elijah Switzer, 10             21:49   
   39  Christian Eilers, 11           21:51   
   55  Carson Weichers, 12            22:21   
   56  Roman Harbaugh, 9              22:35   
Total Time = 105:25     Total Places = 146 
 
8. West Marshall 
    4  Nicolas Thompson, 10           19:16   
   35  Grahm Nason, 9                 21:28   
   44  Will Dawley, 10                21:59   
   49  Bartosz Lacki, 11              22:09   
   51  Luke Coulter, 10               22:15   
   58  Logan Coulter, 12              22:48   
   71  James Roelsgard, 12            24:57   
Total Time = 107:07     Total Places = 183 
 
9. Dike-New Hartford 
   27  Jacob Gibbs, 10                20:48   
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   40  Parker Latwesen, 10            21:52   
   48  Sawyer Wibben, 10              22:08   
   52  Eli Lint, 11                   22:17   
   53  Tyler Nystel, 9                22:19   
   54  Reece Harrenstein, 12          22:20   
   62  Bryce Petersen, 9              23:18   
Total Time = 109:24     Total Places = 220 
 
10. Green Mountain Garwin 
   37  Cameron Spurlin, 11            21:37   
   63  Noah Teske, 9                  23:19   
   65  Abe Dieleman, 10               23:46   
   69  Gabe Zielstorf, 10             24:05   
   70  Preston Jones, 10              24:09   
   72  Nick Collins, 11               24:59   
   75  Patrick Savatdy, 9             26:42   
Total Time = 116:56     Total Places = 304 
 
11. Meskwaki 
   50  Davyin Guevera, 10             22:11   
   59  Zayton Wieneger, 10            22:49   
   64  Donovan Slick-Driscoll, 9      23:26   
   73  Hagee Jefferson, 10            25:42   
   74  Tiernan Wanatee, 11            26:26   
   76  Eleron Papakee, 10             28:33   
Total Time = 120:34     Total Places = 320 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Kolby Winter, 12               18:14    South Hardin          
    2     2  Sam Hansen, 11                 18:44    Hudson                
    3     3  Kenny Day, 11                  18:49    Grundy Center/G R     
    4     4  Nicolas Thompson, 10           19:16    West Marshall         
    5     5  Sam Schildroth, 12             19:17    Grundy Center/G R     
    6     6  Alex Hassan, 12                19:25    South Hardin          
    7     7  Carter Kolthoff, 10            19:29    South Hardin          
    8     8  Ruben Montoya, 11              19:32    B C L U W             
    9     9  Paul Brockett, 10              19:33    Grundy Center/G R     
   10        Sam Snyder, 11                 19:35    North Tama            
   11    10  Henry Kaisand, 9               19:39    B C L U W             
   12    11  Justin Meints, 12              19:45    South Hardin          
   13    12  Logan Zuck, 10                 19:51    Jesup                 
   14    13  Miguel Latas Chico, 12         19:58    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   15    14  Kile Rottinghaus, 10           19:59    Jesup                 
   16    15  Carson Donlea, 11              19:59    Jesup                 
   17    16  Soren Clevland, 10             20:10    Grundy Center/G R     
   18    17  Brady Wilson, 12               20:12    Jesup                 
   19    18  Treye Teske, 11                20:13    B C L U W             
   20    19  Chase Harvey, 12               20:18    South Hardin          
   21    20  Kordell Negrete, 10            20:21    East Marshall         
   22    21  Jared Thoma, 12                20:21    Jesup                 
   23    22  Riley Oberhauser, 12           20:32    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   24    23  Nolan Evans, 10                20:33    Jesup                 
   25    24  Gavin Roy, 12                  20:37    South Hardin          
   26    25  Ryan Peck, 9                   20:37    Hudson                
   27    26  Joseph Terrones, 9             20:46    East Marshall         
   28    27  Jacob Gibbs, 10                20:48    Dike-New Hartford     
   29    28  Hunter Hughlette, 10           20:56    East Marshall         
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   30    29  Lane Rogers, 9                 20:58    Hudson                
   31    30  Ethan Sadler, 10               20:59    Grundy Center/G R     
   32    31  Jerin Ugrin, 12                21:09    Hudson                
   33    32  Kael Carr, 11                  21:14    South Hardin          
   34    33  Korbin Seth, 12                21:15    East Marshall         
   35    34  Erik Sceglovs, 12              21:15    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   36    35  Grahm Nason, 9                 21:28    West Marshall         
   37    36  Patrick Rayburn, 9             21:35    East Marshall         
   38    37  Cameron Spurlin, 11            21:37    Green Mountain Garwin  
   39    38  Elijah Switzer, 10             21:49    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   40    39  Christian Eilers, 11           21:51    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   41    40  Parker Latwesen, 10            21:52    Dike-New Hartford     
   42    41  Brandon Strohbehn, 10          21:55    Grundy Center/G R     
   43    42  Brock Curtis, 9                21:57    East Marshall         
   44    43  Casey Alferink, 11             21:58    Jesup                 
   45    44  Will Dawley, 10                21:59    West Marshall         
   46    45  Jordan Swift, 11               22:01    East Marshall         
   47    46  Alex Crompton, 11              22:06    B C L U W             
   48    47  Drew Hansen, 9                 22:07    Hudson                
   49    48  Sawyer Wibben, 10              22:08    Dike-New Hartford     
   50    49  Bartosz Lacki, 11              22:09    West Marshall         
   51    50  Davyin Guevera, 10             22:11    Meskwaki              
   52    51  Luke Coulter, 10               22:15    West Marshall         
   53    52  Eli Lint, 11                   22:17    Dike-New Hartford     
   54    53  Tyler Nystel, 9                22:19    Dike-New Hartford     
   55    54  Reece Harrenstein, 12          22:20    Dike-New Hartford     
   56    55  Carson Weichers, 12            22:21    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   57    56  Roman Harbaugh, 9              22:35    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   58        Logan Kennedy, 11              22:40    North Tama            
   59    57  Jeryn Spear, 9                 22:44    Grundy Center/G R     
   60    58  Logan Coulter, 12              22:48    West Marshall         
   61    59  Zayton Wieneger, 10            22:49    Meskwaki              
   62    60  Carter Kemp, 9                 23:09    B C L U W             
   63    61  Josiah Hand, 10                23:14    B C L U W             
   64    62  Bryce Petersen, 9              23:18    Dike-New Hartford     
   65    63  Noah Teske, 9                  23:19    Green Mountain Garwin  
   66    64  Donovan Slick-Driscoll, 9      23:26    Meskwaki              
   67    65  Abe Dieleman, 10               23:46    Green Mountain Garwin  
   68    66  Lincoln Stover, 9              23:54    B C L U W             
   69    67  Jake Burgett, 12               24:00    Hudson                
   70    68  Jackson Selenke, 12            24:01    Hudson                
   71    69  Gabe Zielstorf, 10             24:05    Green Mountain Garwin  
   72    70  Preston Jones, 10              24:09    Green Mountain Garwin  
   73        Paden Ketter, 11               24:31    North Tama            
   74    71  James Roelsgard, 12            24:57    West Marshall         
   75    72  Nick Collins, 11               24:59    Green Mountain Garwin  
   76    73  Hagee Jefferson, 10            25:42    Meskwaki              
   77    74  Tiernan Wanatee, 11            26:26    Meskwaki              
   78    75  Patrick Savatdy, 9             26:42    Green Mountain Garwin  
   79    76  Eleron Papakee, 10             28:33    Meskwaki              
   80        Scott Lewis, 10                30:37    North Tama            
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Pine Lake Invita�onal, Women, Varsity, 5K

Pine Lake Country Club, Eldora, Iowa

Sep. 5, 2019

Sunny, 80°, 68%, S @ 7 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 5, 2019 6:58 PM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Aplington-Parkersburg    52    1    4    6   14   27   35   36    22:40    4:02 
  2 Hudson                   63    8   10   12   13   20   24   43    23:07    1:30 
  3 Gilbert                  74    7    9   16   19   23   33   39    23:25    1:48 
  4 Jesup                    77    2    3   17   21   34   41   42    23:20    3:33 
  5 West Marshall           149   15   22   26   40   46   48   52    24:56    2:54 
  6 East Marshall           151   11   25   30   38   47   49   53    24:49    3:35 
  7 Dike-New Hartford       154   18   28   31   32   45   51   58    25:01    2:26 
  8 Grundy Center/G R       196    5   37   44   50   60   61   62    25:56    6:38 
  9 North Tama              272   29   55   57   63   68   69         30:06   11:32 
 10 South Hardin            298   54   56   59   64   65   66   67    30:17    5:14 
 
Incomplete Teams: B C L U W, Green Mountain Garwin, Janesville, Meskwaki 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Aplington-Parkersburg 
    1  Sophia Jungling, 12            20:42   
    4  Megan Johnson, 12              21:59   
    6  Lia Hovenga, 9                 22:26   
   14  Lily Hovenga, 10               23:27   
   27  Sommer Stotler, 11             24:43   
   35  Karson DeGroote, 12            25:11   
   36  Jenna Krueger, 9               25:14   
Total Time = 113:17     Total Places = 52 
 
2. Hudson 
    8  Addison Grady, 10              22:34   
   10  Jenna Twait, 12                22:51   
   12  Sophie Selenke, 12             23:00   
   13  Morgan Hansen, 12              23:05   
   20  Kenzie Christopher, 10         24:04   
   24  Maddie Hansen, 10              24:25   
   43  Sophie Schneider, 10           26:09   
Total Time = 115:34     Total Places = 63 
 
3. Gilbert 
    7  Sophie Vanderpool, 10          22:29   
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    9  Allison Weiler, 12             22:48   
   16  Cara Heuer, 12                 23:34   
   19  Lydia Berns-Schweingrub, 12 
                                       23:57   
   23  Abby McGuire, 9                24:17   
   33  Ellie Pyle, 9                  25:07   
   39  Kamryn Ogg, 9                  25:27   
Total Time = 117:05     Total Places = 74 
 
4. Jesup 
    2  Natalie O'Connor, 10           21:36   
    3  Amanda Treptow, 10             21:52   
   17  Mara Moore, 11                 23:53   
   21  Marlee Devore, 10              24:09   
   34  Grace Thompson, 12             25:09   
   41  Zoe Miller, 12                 25:59   
   42  Sydney Thoma, 10               26:03   
Total Time = 116:39     Total Places = 77 
 
5. West Marshall 
   15  Emelia Hauser, 9               23:32   
   22  Lilly Buck, 10                 24:15   
   26  Peyton Smith, 9                24:39   
   40  Hannah Jovanovich, 11          25:48   
   46  Natalie Meyer, 9               26:25   
   48  Adisyn Young, 10               26:30   
   52  Emma Nason, 9                  27:18   
Total Time = 124:39     Total Places = 149 
 
6. East Marshall 
   11  Ellie Hull, 10                 22:53   
   25  Addie Lane, 10                 24:27   
   30  Wendy Liera, 12                24:50   
   38  Mkenzie Robinson, 10           25:24   
   47  Hannah Roads, 11               26:27   
   49  Carli Gould, 10                26:32   
   53  Olivia Terrones, 12            27:53   
Total Time = 124:01     Total Places = 151 
 
7. Dike-New Hartford 
   18  Alexis Jensen, 11              23:54   
   28  Zoie Callan, 10                24:44   
   31  Sierra Loger, 11               24:59   
   32  Jadyn Bennett, 11              25:05   
   45  Ella Costello, 9               26:20   
   51  Alana Corwin, 10               27:02   
   58  Asia Klingenborg, 11           28:40   
Total Time = 125:02     Total Places = 154 
 
8. Grundy Center/G R 
    5  Taylor Stahl, 10               22:13   
   37  Bella Dole, 10                 25:17   
   44  Abbie Lindeman, 9              26:18   
   50  Paiton Wallis, 10              26:57   
   60  Emma Beck, 10                  28:51   
   61  Lauren Wegmann, 12             29:05   
   62  Haylee Hinders, 11             30:06   
Total Time = 129:36     Total Places = 196 
 
9. North Tama 
   29  Grace Lidgett, 9               24:45   
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   55  Olivia Ketter, 9               28:16   
   57  Jordan Rigel, 12               28:39   
   63  Rachel Robinson, 10            32:33   
   68  Sabryna Rigel, 12              36:16   
   69  Sareena Amyuden, 12            39:19   
Total Time = 150:29     Total Places = 272 
 
10. South Hardin 
   54  Diep Nguyen, 9                 27:57   
   56  Lydia Mueller, 9               28:24   
   59  Jenna Roling, 9                28:50   
   64  Kynna McDonald, 11             33:02   
   65  Elizabeth Stanish, 9           33:10   
   66  McKenzie Runyan, 9             33:56   
   67  Mary Brady, 11                 35:43   
Total Time = 151:23     Total Places = 298 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Sophia Jungling, 12            20:42    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    2     2  Natalie O'Connor, 10           21:36    Jesup                 
    3     3  Amanda Treptow, 10             21:52    Jesup                 
    4     4  Megan Johnson, 12              21:59    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    5     5  Taylor Stahl, 10               22:13    Grundy Center/G R     
    6     6  Lia Hovenga, 9                 22:26    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    7     7  Sophie Vanderpool, 10          22:29    Gilbert               
    8     8  Addison Grady, 10              22:34    Hudson                
    9     9  Allison Weiler, 12             22:48    Gilbert               
   10    10  Jenna Twait, 12                22:51    Hudson                
   11    11  Ellie Hull, 10                 22:53    East Marshall         
   12    12  Sophie Selenke, 12             23:00    Hudson                
   13    13  Morgan Hansen, 12              23:05    Hudson                
   14    14  Lily Hovenga, 10               23:27    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   15    15  Emelia Hauser, 9               23:32    West Marshall         
   16    16  Cara Heuer, 12                 23:34    Gilbert               
   17    17  Mara Moore, 11                 23:53    Jesup                 
   18    18  Alexis Jensen, 11              23:54    Dike-New Hartford     
   19    19  Lydia Berns-Schweingrub, 12 
                                             23:57    Gilbert               
   20        Paige Feldmann, 11             23:58    Janesville            
   21    20  Kenzie Christopher, 10         24:04    Hudson                
   22    21  Marlee Devore, 10              24:09    Jesup                 
   23    22  Lilly Buck, 10                 24:15    West Marshall         
   24    23  Abby McGuire, 9                24:17    Gilbert               
   25    24  Maddie Hansen, 10              24:25    Hudson                
   26    25  Addie Lane, 10                 24:27    East Marshall         
   27        Angel Schewe, 11               24:34    Green Mountain Garwin  
   28    26  Peyton Smith, 9                24:39    West Marshall         
   29    27  Sommer Stotler, 11             24:43    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   30    28  Zoie Callan, 10                24:44    Dike-New Hartford     
   31    29  Grace Lidgett, 9               24:45    North Tama            
   32    30  Wendy Liera, 12                24:50    East Marshall         
   33    31  Sierra Loger, 11               24:59    Dike-New Hartford     
   34    32  Jadyn Bennett, 11              25:05    Dike-New Hartford     
   35    33  Ellie Pyle, 9                  25:07    Gilbert               
   36    34  Grace Thompson, 12             25:09    Jesup                 
   37    35  Karson DeGroote, 12            25:11    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   38    36  Jenna Krueger, 9               25:14    Aplington-Parkersburg  
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   39    37  Bella Dole, 10                 25:17    Grundy Center/G R     
   40    38  Mkenzie Robinson, 10           25:24    East Marshall         
   41    39  Kamryn Ogg, 9                  25:27    Gilbert               
   42    40  Hannah Jovanovich, 11          25:48    West Marshall         
   43        Shye Johnson, 9                25:53    Meskwaki              
   44    41  Zoe Miller, 12                 25:59    Jesup                 
   45    42  Sydney Thoma, 10               26:03    Jesup                 
   46    43  Sophie Schneider, 10           26:09    Hudson                
   47        Belle Duncan, 12               26:10    Green Mountain Garwin  
   48    44  Abbie Lindeman, 9              26:18    Grundy Center/G R     
   49    45  Ella Costello, 9               26:20    Dike-New Hartford     
   50    46  Natalie Meyer, 9               26:25    West Marshall         
   51    47  Hannah Roads, 11               26:27    East Marshall         
   52    48  Adisyn Young, 10               26:30    West Marshall         
   53    49  Carli Gould, 10                26:32    East Marshall         
   54    50  Paiton Wallis, 10              26:57    Grundy Center/G R     
   55    51  Alana Corwin, 10               27:02    Dike-New Hartford     
   56    52  Emma Nason, 9                  27:18    West Marshall         
   57    53  Olivia Terrones, 12            27:53    East Marshall         
   58    54  Diep Nguyen, 9                 27:57    South Hardin          
   59    55  Olivia Ketter, 9               28:16    North Tama            
   60        Emma Hoover, 10                28:17    B C L U W             
   61    56  Lydia Mueller, 9               28:24    South Hardin          
   62    57  Jordan Rigel, 12               28:39    North Tama            
   63    58  Asia Klingenborg, 11           28:40    Dike-New Hartford     
   64    59  Jenna Roling, 9                28:50    South Hardin          
   65    60  Emma Beck, 10                  28:51    Grundy Center/G R     
   66    61  Lauren Wegmann, 12             29:05    Grundy Center/G R     
   67        Payton Pekarek, 12             29:13    B C L U W             
   68        Molly Stanhope, 12             29:26    Janesville            
   69    62  Haylee Hinders, 11             30:06    Grundy Center/G R     
   70        Sophie Snow, 9                 30:56    Meskwaki              
   71    63  Rachel Robinson, 10            32:33    North Tama            
   72    64  Kynna McDonald, 11             33:02    South Hardin          
   73    65  Elizabeth Stanish, 9           33:10    South Hardin          
   74        Haven Martin, 12               33:49    Janesville            
   75    66  McKenzie Runyan, 9             33:56    South Hardin          
   76        Chloe Walters, 10              35:29    B C L U W             
   77    67  Mary Brady, 11                 35:43    South Hardin          
   78    68  Sabryna Rigel, 12              36:16    North Tama            
   79        Geanna Bear, 10                39:09    Meskwaki              
   80    69  Sareena Amyuden, 12            39:19    North Tama            
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Pine Lake Invita�onal, Women, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Pine Lake Country Club, Eldora, Iowa

Sep. 5, 2019

Sunny, 80°, 68%, S @ 7 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 5, 2019 6:59 PM 
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Gilbert                  24    1    3    5    7    8    9   11    26:26    1:14 
  2 Aplington-Parkersburg    68    2   13   14   19   20   22   36    27:48    2:58 
  3 Jesup                    83    4    6   17   23   33   39   41    28:11    4:28 
  4 West Marshall           103   15   16   21   25   26   28   30    28:45    1:21 
  5 Hudson                  126   10   12   27   37   40              30:13    7:16 
  6 Dike-New Hartford       136   18   24   29   31   34   35   42    29:35    2:00 
  7 Grundy Center/G R       202   32   38   43   44   45              37:24   14:58 
 
Incomplete Teams: East Marshall, South Hardin 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Gilbert 
    1  Kalista Leners, 11             25:46   
    3  Rachel Sents, 12               26:11   
    5  Ellie Mattson, 10              26:21   
    7  Josie Mesenbrink, 10           26:52   
    8  Eleanor Lopez, 12              26:59   
    9  Mary Thatcher, 11              27:09   
   11  Keara O'Brien, 10              27:23   
Total Time = 132:09     Total Places = 24 
 
2. Aplington-Parkersburg 
    2  Ella Luebbers, 9               25:52   
   13  Halie Petersen, 11             27:45   
   14  Riley Groen, 10                27:47   
   19  Jenna Boring, 12               28:44   
   20  Hannah Johnson, 10             28:49   
   22  Cassi Brouwer, 10              28:53   
   36  Alivia Scarbrough, 10          31:40   
Total Time = 138:57     Total Places = 68 
 
3. Jesup 
    4  Alexis Larson, 10              26:11   
    6  Alexis Vanderwerf, 10          26:31   
   17  Eve Close, 10                  28:38   
   23  Maddie Tomson, 10              28:55   
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   33  Sam Yexley, 11                 30:39   
   39  Grace Distler, 12              34:01   
   41  Haile Davis, 10                35:12   
Total Time = 140:54     Total Places = 83 
 
4. West Marshall 
   15  Kalyn Polley, 10               28:04   
   16  Eliza Girard, 12               28:12   
   21  Taylor Wittkop, 11             28:52   
   25  Callie Tuttle, 10              29:11   
   26  Dreah Eldridge, 10             29:25   
   28  Natalie Nicklos, 9             29:35   
   30  Paityn Peterson, 9             29:41   
Total Time = 143:44     Total Places = 103 
 
5. Hudson 
   10  Izzy Jorgensen, 10             27:15   
   12  Alison Peck, 12                27:32   
   27  Lexi Bergmeier, 12             29:28   
   37  Tara Jochumsen, 12             32:16   
   40  Grace Richter, 12              34:30   
Total Time = 151:01     Total Places = 126 
 
6. Dike-New Hartford 
   18  Emily Ballhagen, 11            28:42   
   24  Virginia Chiattelli, 12        28:59   
   29  Madisen Theel, 9               29:37   
   31  Hailey Wenzel, 11              29:52   
   34  Katelyn Roeder, 9              30:42   
   35  MaryClaire McCarter, 9         31:19   
   42  Megan Griffith, 9              36:08   
Total Time = 147:52     Total Places = 136 
 
7. Grundy Center/G R 
   32  Whitney Laube, 11              30:08   
   38  Jessica Saak, 10               33:25   
   43  Karlie Rickert, 10             36:13   
   44  Bailey Benning, 10             42:05   
   45  Gabby Patrick, 10              45:05   
Total Time = 186:56     Total Places = 202 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Kalista Leners, 11             25:46    Gilbert               
    2     2  Ella Luebbers, 9               25:52    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    3     3  Rachel Sents, 12               26:11    Gilbert               
    4     4  Alexis Larson, 10              26:11    Jesup                 
    5     5  Ellie Mattson, 10              26:21    Gilbert               
    6     6  Alexis Vanderwerf, 10          26:31    Jesup                 
    7     7  Josie Mesenbrink, 10           26:52    Gilbert               
    8     8  Eleanor Lopez, 12              26:59    Gilbert               
    9     9  Mary Thatcher, 11              27:09    Gilbert               
   10    10  Izzy Jorgensen, 10             27:15    Hudson                
   11    11  Keara O'Brien, 10              27:23    Gilbert               
   12    12  Alison Peck, 12                27:32    Hudson                
   13    13  Halie Petersen, 11             27:45    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   14    14  Riley Groen, 10                27:47    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   15    15  Kalyn Polley, 10               28:04    West Marshall         
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   16        Ava Johnson, 9                 28:08    Gilbert               
   17    16  Eliza Girard, 12               28:12    West Marshall         
   18        Samantha McDaniel, 9           28:18    Gilbert               
   19    17  Eve Close, 10                  28:38    Jesup                 
   20    18  Emily Ballhagen, 11            28:42    Dike-New Hartford     
   21    19  Jenna Boring, 12               28:44    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   22    20  Hannah Johnson, 10             28:49    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   23    21  Taylor Wittkop, 11             28:52    West Marshall         
   24    22  Cassi Brouwer, 10              28:53    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   25    23  Maddie Tomson, 10              28:55    Jesup                 
   26    24  Virginia Chiattelli, 12        28:59    Dike-New Hartford     
   27    25  Callie Tuttle, 10              29:11    West Marshall         
   28    26  Dreah Eldridge, 10             29:25    West Marshall         
   29    27  Lexi Bergmeier, 12             29:28    Hudson                
   30    28  Natalie Nicklos, 9             29:35    West Marshall         
   31    29  Madisen Theel, 9               29:37    Dike-New Hartford     
   32    30  Paityn Peterson, 9             29:41    West Marshall         
   33    31  Hailey Wenzel, 11              29:52    Dike-New Hartford     
   34        Olivia Burrough, 10            30:01    Gilbert               
   35        Jenna Wilson, 12               30:05    Gilbert               
   36    32  Whitney Laube, 11              30:08    Grundy Center/G R     
   37        Lucy Liera, 9                  30:25    East Marshall         
   38    33  Sam Yexley, 11                 30:39    Jesup                 
   39    34  Katelyn Roeder, 9              30:42    Dike-New Hartford     
   40        Grace Mustaine, 12             31:01    West Marshall         
   41    35  MaryClaire McCarter, 9         31:19    Dike-New Hartford     
   42    36  Alivia Scarbrough, 10          31:40    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   43        Grace Ellingson, 10            31:50    Gilbert               
   44    37  Tara Jochumsen, 12             32:16    Hudson                
   45        Taylor Mustaine, 9             33:07    West Marshall         
   46        Katy Schnormeier, 11           33:12    Gilbert               
   47    38  Jessica Saak, 10               33:25    Grundy Center/G R     
   48        Gwen Thorne, 12                33:32    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   49        Maddie Diser, 11               33:42    West Marshall         
   50        Audrey Faith, 10               33:52    Gilbert               
   51    39  Grace Distler, 12              34:01    Jesup                 
   52        Ainsley Brungard, 12           34:30    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   53    40  Grace Richter, 12              34:30    Hudson                
   54    41  Haile Davis, 10                35:12    Jesup                 
   55    42  Megan Griffith, 9              36:08    Dike-New Hartford     
   56        Kylie Franzen, 10              36:11    Gilbert               
   57    43  Karlie Rickert, 10             36:13    Grundy Center/G R     
   58        Mar Menendez, 11               38:25    South Hardin          
   59    44  Bailey Benning, 10             42:05    Grundy Center/G R     
   60    45  Gabby Patrick, 10              45:05    Grundy Center/G R     
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Pine Lake Invita�onal, Men, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Pine Lake Country Club, Eldora, Iowa

Sep. 5, 2019

Sunny, 78°, 72%, S @ 5 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 5, 2019 7:27 PM 
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 South Hardin             18    1    2    3    5    7   19   25    22:20    0:56 
  2 Aplington-Parkersburg    60    4    6    9   20   21   37   39    23:15    1:11 
  3 Jesup                    67   10   12   14   15   16   22   27    23:17    0:36 
  4 Grundy Center/G R        99    8   11   17   18   45   47         24:14    5:12 
  5 East Marshall           146   13   29   30   34   40   44         25:03    3:51 
  6 B C L U W               148   23   26   28   35   36   43   46    24:49    1:51 
  7 Dike-New Hartford       158   24   31   32   33   38   41   42    25:20    2:24 
 
Incomplete Teams: Green Mountain Garwin, Hudson, West Marshall 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. South Hardin 
    1  Jesse Roe, 11                  21:52   
    2  Eliyahu Richmond, 9            22:03   
    3  Christopher Kohart, 10         22:12   
    5  Edwin Lozano, 9                22:45   
    7  Colton McDonald, 9             22:47   
   19  Dylan Bonin, 9                 23:48   
   25  Brody Cloudas, 9               24:06   
Total Time = 111:39     Total Places = 18 
 
2. Aplington-Parkersburg 
    4  Jayden Mackie, 10              22:43   
    6  Devin Bernard, 10              22:46   
    9  Ganon Oberhauser, 12           22:56   
   20  Michael Pruisner, 12           23:53   
   21  Caleb Merryweather, 10         23:53   
   37  Henry Reints, 9                25:47   
   39  Gavin Madsen, 10               26:31   
Total Time = 116:11     Total Places = 60 
 
3. Jesup 
   10  Silas Wehrspan, 10             22:58   
   12  Carter Even, 10                23:08   
   14  Dawson Dykes, 11               23:13   
   15  Jack Thoma, 10                 23:30   
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   16  Jaryd Benson, 10               23:33   
   22  Jarrett Cieslieski, 10         23:54   
   27  Richard Aqcue, 11              24:24   
Total Time = 116:22     Total Places = 67 
 
4. Grundy Center/G R 
    8  Brennen Sager, 9               22:50   
   11  Hunter Hawk, 12                23:00   
   17  Donny Pruisner, 10             23:33   
   18  Sam Bingman, 10                23:46   
   45  Dylan Oltman, 10               28:01   
   47  Matthew Cox, 9                 28:04   
Total Time = 121:10     Total Places = 99 
 
5. East Marshall 
   13  Eli Curtis, 11                 23:10   
   29  Evan Andreson, 10              24:38   
   30  Ryne Sinn, 10                  24:46   
   34  Tyler Finders, 12              25:39   
   40  Ethan Hassen, 10               27:01   
   44  Whitaker Crouse, 11            27:31   
Total Time = 125:14     Total Places = 146 
 
6. B C L U W 
   23  Cayden McLeland, 9             23:56   
   26  Caleb Baker, 9                 24:16   
   28  Boston Gunderson, 9            24:27   
   35  Jeffrey Sieverding, 9          25:39   
   36  Dawson Kitzman, 10             25:46   
   43  Mason Engle, 9                 27:23   
   46  Dillon Jacobsen, 10            28:02   
Total Time = 124:04     Total Places = 148 
 
7. Dike-New Hartford 
   24  Shayden Loger, 9               24:00   
   31  Ethan Adolphs, 12              25:10   
   32  Mason Lage, 11                 25:28   
   33  Braden Claude, 11              25:36   
   38  Carter Sherwood, 12            26:24   
   41  Jered Lotts, 10                27:04   
   42  Gavin Lage, 11                 27:14   
Total Time = 126:38     Total Places = 158 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Jesse Roe, 11                  21:52    South Hardin          
    2     2  Eliyahu Richmond, 9            22:03    South Hardin          
    3     3  Christopher Kohart, 10         22:12    South Hardin          
    4     4  Jayden Mackie, 10              22:43    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    5     5  Edwin Lozano, 9                22:45    South Hardin          
    6     6  Devin Bernard, 10              22:46    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    7     7  Colton McDonald, 9             22:47    South Hardin          
    8     8  Brennen Sager, 9               22:50    Grundy Center/G R     
    9     9  Ganon Oberhauser, 12           22:56    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   10    10  Silas Wehrspan, 10             22:58    Jesup                 
   11    11  Hunter Hawk, 12                23:00    Grundy Center/G R     
   12    12  Carter Even, 10                23:08    Jesup                 
   13    13  Eli Curtis, 11                 23:10    East Marshall         
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   14    14  Dawson Dykes, 11               23:13    Jesup                 
   15    15  Jack Thoma, 10                 23:30    Jesup                 
   16    16  Jaryd Benson, 10               23:33    Jesup                 
   17    17  Donny Pruisner, 10             23:33    Grundy Center/G R     
   18    18  Sam Bingman, 10                23:46    Grundy Center/G R     
   19    19  Dylan Bonin, 9                 23:48    South Hardin          
   20    20  Michael Pruisner, 12           23:53    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   21    21  Caleb Merryweather, 10         23:53    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   22    22  Jarrett Cieslieski, 10         23:54    Jesup                 
   23    23  Cayden McLeland, 9             23:56    B C L U W             
   24    24  Shayden Loger, 9               24:00    Dike-New Hartford     
   25    25  Brody Cloudas, 9               24:06    South Hardin          
   26    26  Caleb Baker, 9                 24:16    B C L U W             
   27    27  Richard Aqcue, 11              24:24    Jesup                 
   28    28  Boston Gunderson, 9            24:27    B C L U W             
   29        Cole Williamson, 9             24:33    South Hardin          
   30    29  Evan Andreson, 10              24:38    East Marshall         
   31    30  Ryne Sinn, 10                  24:46    East Marshall         
   32        Jared King, 11                 24:55    Hudson                
   33        Jerimiyah Richmond, 10         24:57    South Hardin          
   34        Kyle Wilson, 9                 24:58    Jesup                 
   35    31  Ethan Adolphs, 12              25:10    Dike-New Hartford     
   36        Jake Teske, 9                  25:15    South Hardin          
   37    32  Mason Lage, 11                 25:28    Dike-New Hartford     
   38    33  Braden Claude, 11              25:36    Dike-New Hartford     
   39    34  Tyler Finders, 12              25:39    East Marshall         
   40    35  Jeffrey Sieverding, 9          25:39    B C L U W             
   41    36  Dawson Kitzman, 10             25:46    B C L U W             
   42    37  Henry Reints, 9                25:47    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   43        Brennen Struthers, 12          25:59    West Marshall         
   44        Johnathan Downs, 9             25:59    West Marshall         
   45    38  Carter Sherwood, 12            26:24    Dike-New Hartford     
   46    39  Gavin Madsen, 10               26:31    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   47        Brody King, 9                  26:37    Hudson                
   48        Roberto Verastegui, 11         26:46    Hudson                
   49        Jesus Vega Seco, 12            26:54    Jesup                 
   50        Tyler Birch, 9                 26:58    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   51    40  Ethan Hassen, 10               27:01    East Marshall         
   52    41  Jered Lotts, 10                27:04    Dike-New Hartford     
   53    42  Gavin Lage, 11                 27:14    Dike-New Hartford     
   54        Kaden Gray, 9                  27:16    Dike-New Hartford     
   55        Mason Crow, 9                  27:18    Dike-New Hartford     
   56    43  Mason Engle, 9                 27:23    B C L U W             
   57    44  Whitaker Crouse, 11            27:31    East Marshall         
   58        Parker Duwe, 11                27:35    Jesup                 
   59        Levi Adolphs, 9                27:47    Dike-New Hartford     
   60    45  Dylan Oltman, 10               28:01    Grundy Center/G R     
   61    46  Dillon Jacobsen, 10            28:02    B C L U W             
   62    47  Matthew Cox, 9                 28:04    Grundy Center/G R     
   63        Jarret Hornberg, 9             28:25    Green Mountain Garwin  
   64        Paul Murty, 9                  28:41    B C L U W             
   65        Matthew Birch, 11              29:53    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   66        Irish Gunderson, 9             30:05    B C L U W             
   67        Luke Corkery, 9                30:13    Jesup                 
   68        Caleb Timmer, 10               31:55    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   69        Jacob Geelhart, 9              32:16    B C L U W             
   70        Cameron Troyer, 10             33:24    Jesup                 
   71        Louie Fettkether, 10           33:44    Dike-New Hartford     
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